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Men 3

Stage 1 - Circuit Race
KOM #1
1 194 Cedrick Bourgeois Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS St-Lambert QC 7
2 188 Noah Barrow* KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School Killington VT 5
3 201 Gregory Colby B2C2 p/b Boloco Hyde Park MA 3
4 280 Aidan Zeversenuke* Kallisto-FCV p/b Toyo Tires London ON 1

KOM #2
1 194 Cedrick Bourgeois Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS St-Lambert QC 7
2 240 Thomas Lajoie* TRJ TELECOM DESJARDINS FORD Lévis QC 5
3 193 Trent Blackburn* JAM Fund Cycling Team Stratham NH 3
4 233 Willem Jewett Unattached Ripton VT 1

KOM #3
1 194 Cedrick Bourgeois Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS St-Lambert QC 7
2 240 Thomas Lajoie* TRJ TELECOM DESJARDINS FORD Lévis QC 5
3 196 Case Butler* JAM/NCC/Vittoria Kennebunk ME 3
4 215 Mathieu Fortier Scott-RackUltra La prairie QC 1

KOM #4
1 203 Robert Constantino CRCA/Team Health Warrior New York City NY 7
2 194 Cedrick Bourgeois Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS St-Lambert QC 5
3 224 Gabriel Guay* TRJ TELECOM DESJARDINS FORD Bromont QC 3
4 253 Erik Nedeau Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing Belchertown MA 1

Stage 2 - Road Race
KOM #1
1 228 Eric Hueston ToWheels Epic Sports Performance Aylmer ON 12
2 238 Pablo Kohan CRCA / Rockstar Games Brooklyn NY 9
3 270 Michael Stromberg Fulton Bikes Race Team Brooklyn NY 7
4 196 Case Butler* JAM/NCC/Vittoria Kennebunk ME 4
5 225 Victor Guilhe* TRJ TELECOM DESJARDINS FORD Sherbrooke QC 2

KOM #2
1 266 Ben Ryan* Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo Randolph MA 12
2 228 Eric Hueston ToWheels Epic Sports Performance Aylmer ON 9
3 263 Vivien Rindisbacher* KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School Auburndale MA 7
4 209 Fred David CRCA/e2Value New York City NY 4
5 215 Mathieu Fortier Scott-RackUltra La prairie QC 2

KOM #3
1 266 Ben Ryan* Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo Randolph MA 8
2 228 Eric Hueston ToWheels Epic Sports Performance Aylmer ON 6
3 232 Daniel Jeske* Syracuse Bicycle Racing Marcellus NY 4
4 225 Victor Guilhe* TRJ TELECOM DESJARDINS FORD Sherbrooke QC 3
5 209 Fred David CRCA/e2Value New York City NY 2

Overall Results
1 228 Eric Hueston ToWheels Epic Sports Performance Aylmer ON 27
2 266 Ben Ryan* Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo Randolph MA 20
3 240 Thomas Lajoie* TRJ TELECOM DESJARDINS FORD Lévis QC 10
4 238 Pablo Kohan CRCA / Rockstar Games Brooklyn NY 9
5 203 Robert Constantino CRCA/Team Health Warrior New York City NY 7
6 270 Michael Stromberg Fulton Bikes Race Team Brooklyn NY 7
7 263 Vivien Rindisbacher* KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School Auburndale MA 7
8 209 Fred David CRCA/e2Value New York City NY 6
9 225 Victor Guilhe* TRJ TELECOM DESJARDINS FORD Sherbrooke QC 5
10 232 Daniel Jeske* Syracuse Bicycle Racing Marcellus NY 4
11 193 Trent Blackburn* JAM Fund Cycling Team Stratham NH 3
12 201 Gregory Colby B2C2 p/b Boloco Hyde Park MA 3
13 253 Erik Nedeau Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing Belchertown MA 1
14 280 Aidan Zeversenuke* Kallisto-FCV p/b Toyo Tires London ON 1
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